
INDEX TO ESTATE — PROBATE COURT - LEXINGTON COUNTY, S. C.
KBO. u. B,

PAT. OFFICE
County Indcxei Since IftaB
An Identifying Trade Murk

Made by The Cott Index Company, ColumbuB, Ohio
Sold by Walker. Evans & Cogswell Co., Charleston. S. C.
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Date

1-13-72

9-8-72

10-2-72

11-17-7;

4-19-73

5-30-73

t-29-Ti-

6-26-74

8-30-74
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DECEASED

Martin, Fletcher w. , Sr.

Martin David R. . Sr.

Martin Cathleen D.

Martin James L.

Martin Colie Blease

Martin J. W.

Martin Wilfred Belton

Marsh Mary Ellafair Minor

Martin Wilbur T.

Martin Marvin P., Sr.

Martin Joel Donovan Mortimer

Martin Bon aid. Rawl
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EXECUTOR or ADMINISTRATOR

Wilda C. Martin Exec.

David R. Martin, Jr. Exec

David R. Martin, Jr. Admr.

S.C.Code Section 19-555

Emma Nell Martin . Exec.

Grover James Ma±in Exec.

Mattie Estelle Tallent Martin Exe

Mary Marsh Clark Gdn.

Boyd G. Rucker Exec.

Jimmy L. Martin Adm.

Nora Mae Martin Adm.

Carolyn F, Martin Exec.
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Box

828
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832

832

. 836

836

837

838

._812

339
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Parcel

62

69

93

11

72

..._129_.
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108

74

1.03

118

Will Book
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Page

340

206
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